
Events Plan of Calendar Year 2024 

 

Sr. No. Duration Title and Dates 

1 One Day 

Application of Machine learning in Water Resources Specifically for Flood 

Studies 

Wednesday, February 13, 2024 

2 One Days 

Training Workshop on Scour Modelling downstream of hydraulic structures 

using CFD Modeling 

Monday, March 4, 2024 

3 One Day 
Word Water Day 
Friday, March 22, 2024 

4 One Day 
Training Workshop on Groundwater Modeling in complex lithological Pattern 

Thursday, April 4, 2024 

5 One Day  
Training Workshop on Spatial Data Analysis for Catchment Modeling 

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 

6 One Day 

Training Workshop on Two-Dimensional Electrical Resistivity Survey of 

Groundwater and Subsurface Lithology 

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 

7 Two Days 
Training Workshop on Engineering design & Analysis of CFRD dams 

Wednesday, June 12 to June 13, 2024 

8 One Day 
Training Workshop on Application of Phyton in Water Resources 

Thursday, June 27, 2024 

9 One Day 

Training Workshop on Distributed Hydrological Modeling in Data Scare 

Environment 

Wednesday, August 21, 2024 

10 One Day 
Training Workshop on Application of ADCP for Rapid Discharge Measurement 

Thursday, September 19, 2024 

11 One Day 
3rd National Conference on hydrology and Water Resources 

Tuesday, November 26, 2024 

12 One Day 
Training Workshop on CFD Modeling of Spillway 

Monday, December 16, 2024 

 


